09/04/2021

. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Qrigem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:
Nome:

Periodo:

01/03/20721
16/03/2G21
16/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
27/03/2021
2770372021
31/03/2021

000000
000000
Qo000
0a0e00
ooonooo
200000

ERAFE

SALDO ANTERIOR
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED MJRGS
SALDO FINAL

GovConta Cabxa

0,00000000
0,00115900
0,00000000
0,00115900
0,00000000
0,060115900

GOVCONTA CAIXA

4593600001

4593/013/00004978-4

MUNICIPIO CORONEL VIVIDA

de: 0170372021 até: 31/03/2021

Sy Eng T

2.987,36C

g.o0 2.987,36C
1,44C 2.888,80C
0,06 2.988,80C
1,02C 2.989,82C
0,00 2.989,82C
1,80C 2.990,82C
2.9840,82C

hittps: /g oveonta.caixa.g ovbrisig oviextrato/conta_individualA mprimir,donomeF arm=axtratoContalndividual Forméobt=null
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